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Charmeka Bosket (CBosket@ed.sc.gov)CBosket@ed.sc.gov
Anne Iriel (Airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us)airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us
Susan Pretulak (pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu)pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu
Stout, Jr., DavidDstout@ed.sc.gov
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George Patrickgpatrick@sccommerce.com
Kibler,MandyKiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
Soura, ChristianChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
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Date: 1/12/2013 8:09:07 AM
Subject: SCWRC State Team Email List

Attachments: Relocating for Work.pdf

Happy Saturday Everyone,
 
I saw this article is the WSJ this past week and thought it interesting in light of our CWRC Initiative.
 
Could this possibly represent a metric for us somewhere down the road?
 
Please do not feel like you have to respond, I merely thought it an interesting statistical observation with potential 
impact on programs like the CWRC effort.
 
Feel free to forward....
 
Best,
Mikee
 
 
R. Michael Johnson
State Workforce Investment Board, Chair
PO Box 1124
Orangeburg, SC  29116
(W) (803)268-1257
(M) (803)682-1795
mjohnson@coxwood.com
www.dew.sc.gov
 
 

mailto:Michael%20Johnson%20%3Cmjohnson@coxwood.com%3E
mailto:EKovacs@dew.sc.gov
mailto:JLowder@dew.sc.gov
mailto:MPaczynski@dew.sc.gov
mailto:DKing@dew.sc.gov
mailto:RGassaway@dew.sc.gov
mailto:gossett@myscma.com
mailto:CBosket@ed.sc.gov
mailto:airiel@scvrd.state.sc.us
mailto:pretulaks@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:Dstout@ed.sc.gov
mailto:rcothran@tctc.edu
mailto:gpatrick@sccommerce.com
mailto:Kiblerm@sctechsystem.edu
mailto:ChristianSoura@gov.sc.gov
mailto:richter@myscma.com
mailto:AJacobs@dew.sc.gov
mailto:LAJackson@dew.sc.gov
mailto:PSherlock@dew.sc.gov
mailto:mjohnson@coxwood.com

